
 
 
 

RESPONDENTS TO  
Bid 19051 

Ada County Public Safety Building Roofing Project 2019 
 

Company Bid  Total 

Quality Tile Roofing Inc. 

Base Bid 
Contingency 
Total Base Bid 
 
Total Base Bid 
Add. Alternate #1 
Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1 
 
Total Base Bid 
Add. Alternate #1 
Add. Alternate #2 
Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1 
& #2 

$505,641.00 
$50,000.00 
$555,641.00 
 
$555,641.00 
$109,660.00 
$165,301.00 
 
$555,641.00 
$109,660.00 
$179,673.00 
$844,974.00 

Nations Roof Mountain, LLC 

Base Bid 
Contingency 
Total Base Bid 
 
Total Base Bid 
Add. Alternate #1 
Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1 
 
Total Base Bid 
Add. Alternate #1 
Add. Alternate #2 
Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1 
& #2 

$289,300.00 
$50,000.00 
$339,300.00 
 
$339,300.00 
$109,400.00 
$448,700.00 
 
$339,300.00 
$109,400.00 
$179,800.00 
$628,500.00 

Cano Roofing Inc. DBA Signature 
Roofing 

Base Bid 
Contingency 
Total Base Bid 
 
Total Base Bid 
Add. Alternate #1 

$314,464.00 
$50,000.00 
$364,464.00 
 
$364,464.00 
$124,256.00 



 
 
 

 

Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1 
 
Total Base Bid 
Add. Alternate #1 
Add. Alternate #2 
Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1 
& #2 

$488,720.00 
 
$364,464.00 
$124,256.00 
$102,075.00 
$590,795.00 
Awarded 


