

RESPONDENTS TO Bid 19051 Ada County Public Safety Building Roofing Project 2019

Company	Bid	Total
	Base Bid	\$505,641.00
	Contingency	\$50,000.00
	Total Base Bid	\$555,641.00
	Total Base Bid	\$555,641.00
	Add. Alternate #1	\$109,660.00
Quality Tile Roofing Inc.	Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1	\$165,301.00
	Total Base Bid	\$555,641.00
	Add. Alternate #1	\$109,660.00
	Add. Alternate #2	\$179,673.00
	Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1	\$844,974.00
	& #2	
	Base Bid	\$289,300.00
	Contingency	\$50,000.00
	Total Base Bid	\$339,300.00
	Total Base Bid	\$339,300.00
	Add. Alternate #1	\$109,400.00
Nations Roof Mountain, LLC	Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1	\$448,700.00
	Total Base Bid	\$339,300.00
	Add. Alternate #1	\$109,400.00
	Add. Alternate #2	\$179,800.00
	Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1	\$628,500.00
	& #2	
	Base Bid	\$314,464.00
	Contingency	\$50,000.00
Cano Roofing Inc. DBA Signature Roofing	Total Base Bid	\$364,464.00
Trooming	Total Base Bid	\$364,464.00
	Add. Alternate #1	\$124,256.00

Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1	\$488,720.00
Total Base Bid Add. Alternate #1 Add. Alternate #2	\$364,464.00 \$124,256.00 \$102,075.00
Total Base Bid + Add. Alt. #1 & #2	\$590,795.00 Awarded